ENTIDAD :

REPORTE TRIMESTRAL DE INFIMAS CUANTIAS (2021)

GAD

TIPO DE

OBJETO DE

QUIEN

RUC:

860023100001

COMPRA

CODIGO CPC

CION

UN

CONTRATA

AUTORIZA
LA COMPRA

ALIRIO PERALTA

N2 DE
FACTURA

FECHA DE
EMSION DE
FACTURA

MONTO
FACTURA

PROVEEDOR

RUC

SERVICIO

831490411

PARA LA

LA

CULTURAL

EN LA
PARROQUIA
VICHE

PROFESIONAL

EJECUSION DEL
PROYECTO PARA

REACTIVACION
AFRODESCENDIE

NTE ARTISTICAY
RECREACIONAL

RODRIGUEZ

ALIRIO PERALTA
RODRIGUEZ

001-003-
000000001

10/11/2021

$6,400.00

WENDY
MAYERLY

GAMEZ CHILA

0804924470001

SERVICIO

831490411

PROYECTO DE

FORTALECIMIEN

TOEN LA
ORGANIZACION
Y PROMOCION
COMUNITARIA
OCTUBRE 2021

004-001-
000000210

08/11/2021

$1,000.00

GRACIA CHEME
PEDRO

0802817163001




SERVICIO

962200561

PROYECTO PARA
LA
REACTIVACION
CULTURAL
AFRODESCENDIE
NTE ARTISTICA Y
RECREACIONAL
DE LA
PARROQUIA
VICHE

ALIRIO PERALTA
RODRIGUEZ

001-003-
000000001

10/11/2021

$6,400.00

GAMEZ CHILA
WENDY
MAYERLY

0804924470001

SERVICIO

532900011

MANTENIMIENT
O DE LA
CANCHA DE
usos
MULTIPLES DEL
RECINTO
VINZADE
ADENTRO DE LA
PARROQUIA
VICHE CANTON
QUININDE
PROVINCIA DE
ESMERALDAS

ALIRIO PERALTA
RODRIGUEZ

002-001-
000000131

10/11/2021

$4,179.21

ALBAN CEDENO
RAFAEL
MARCOS

0802942615001

$17,979.21




